

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0599 Version: 1 Name: Motion - removal of Anibal Ramos

Type: Motion Status: Failed

File created: 3/25/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 12/5/2012 Final action: 12/5/2012

Title: A motion was made by Baraka, seconded by Crump to remove North Ward Councilman Anibal Ramos

as Vice President of the Municipal Council. The motion failed by the following votes:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Fail

A motion was made by Baraka, seconded by Crump to remove North Ward Councilman Anibal Ramos as Vice President of the Municipal Council. The motion failed by the following votes: